NYSCA FY2024 Grant Awards to Date

Grantee

American Folk Art Museum
Dance Entropy Inc.

Dance Entropy Inc.

Emit Theatre Inc

Emit Theatre Inc

FGP NYC, INC

Friends of Materials for the Arts
Jon Lehrer Dance Inc

Mare Nostrum Elements, Inc.
Noor Theatre

OYE GROUP INC

Parthenia, Inc.

THALIA SPANISH THEATRE INC
The Flux Factory

The Flux Factory

The Flux Factory

The Flux Factory

The Flux Factory
The Flux Factory

ThingNY
TOPAZ ARTS, Inc.
TOPAZ ARTS, Inc.

Wet Ink Music Productions, Inc.

Yarn Wire, Inc.

Senate District 12

Discipline
Museum

Dance

Dance

Theatre

Individual Artists -
Theatre
Commissions

Theatre

Arts Education
Dance

Dance

Theatre
Multidisciplinary
Music

Theatre

Individual Artists -
Theatre
Commissions

Individual Artists -
Film, Media & New
Technology

Individual Artists -
Visual Arts

Individual Artists -
Choreography
Commissions

Music

Individual Artists -
Interdisciplinary

Music
Dance

Dance

Music

Music

Project Title

NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations

Rehearsal and studio space for
performing arts

NYSCA Support for Organizations
Crystal Stewart: The Scotch Game

NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations

Seth Larson: horsefacts.gov/

Li-Ming Hu: Can It Be I'm Not
Meant To Play This Part?

Natalia Nakazawa: Our Stories of
Migration

Lily Baldwin: FALLING FOR THIS
STRANGER INSIDE: TRIPTYCH

Rehearsal and studio space for
performing arts

Heidi Neilson: Past Visions of the
Future Now

NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations

Rehearsal and studio space for
performing arts

NYSCA Support for Organizations
NYSCA Support for Organizations

TOTAL ALL GRANTS:

Grant Award

$40,000
$30,000
$25,000

$20,000
$10,000

$15,000
$40,000
$30,000
$30,000
$40,000
$49,500
$20,000
$40,000
$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$35,000
$10,000

$20,000
$40,000
$35,000

$40,000
$40,000

$649,500



